Concrete Project at Traweek Middle School RE-BID 22-23-103

CONTRACTOR

A. Barranca

B. Ben Lomond

C. Manzanita

D. Merwin Bldg G

Best Contracting Services, Inc.

$776,501

$86,801

$415,798

$143,904

Commercial Roofing Systems, Inc.

$736,114

$52,490

$508,778

$54,992

10

11

12

* Apparent Low Bidder




Concrete Project at Traweek Middle School RE-BID 22-23-103

E. Merwin
Walkways

F. Traweek

G. Covina HS

H. Northview HS

I. South Hills HS

J. District
Contingency

K. Total Bid Price

$201,309

$209,775

$182,280

$415,463

$663,424

$100,000

$3,195,255

$136,159

$199,754

$189,709

$477,744

$509,416

$175,000

$3,040,156

$175,000

$175,000

$175,000

$175,000

$175,000

$175,000

$175,000

$175,000

$175,000

$175,000

$0




	Sheet1

