	CONTRACTOR	A. Barranca	B. Ben Lomond	C. Manzanita	D. Merwin Bldg G
1	Best Contracting Services, Inc.	\$776,501	\$86,801	\$415,798	\$143,904
2 *	Commercial Roofing Systems, Inc.	\$736,114	\$52,490	\$508,778	\$54,992
3					
4					
5					
6*					
7					
8					
9					
10					
11					
12					

\* Apparent Low Bidder

E. Merwin Walkways	F. Traweek	G. Covina HS	H. Northview HS	I. South Hills HS	J. District Contingency	K. Total Bid Price
\$201,309	\$209,775	\$182,280	\$415,463	\$663,424	\$100,000	\$3,195,255
\$136,159	\$199,754	\$189,709	\$477,744	\$509,416	\$175,000	\$3,040,156
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	
					\$175,000	

\$0	
-----	--